Diversity Snapshot, Fall 2018
Case Western Reserve University

Total
Men
Women

Minority b

Full-Time Faculty ?
1,197

732 61%
465 39%
264 22%

Full-Time Staff
3,031
1,199 40%
1,832 60%
966 32%

All Students
11,891
5,780 49%
6,111 51%
3,743

Undergraduate
5,262

2,868 55%
2,394 45%

Graduate and
Professional

6,629
2,912
3,717

44%
56%
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