## Diversity Snapshot, Fall 2018

Case Western Reserve University

	Full-Time Faculty <sup>a</sup>		Full-Time Staff		All Students		Undergraduate		Graduate and Professional	
Total	1,197		3,031		11,891		5,262		6,629	
Men	732	61%	1,199	40%	5,780	49%	2,868	55%	2,912	44%
Women	465	39%	1,832	60%	6,111	51%	2,394	45%	3,717	56%
Minority <sup>b</sup>	264	22%	966	32%	3,743	69%	3,288	62%	4,860	73%